YUMA COUNTY
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

198 S. MAIN STREET - YUMA, ARIZONA 85364 FELICIA MEDINA
(928) 373-1013 - FAX (928) 373-1153 Director
DATE: November 16, 2016
TO: ALL COUNTY EMPLOYEES
FROM: HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SUBJECT: HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN 2016 UPDATE

“*PLEASE POST™™

Listed below are the HOLIDAY'S to be observed during Calendar Year 2016:

HOLIDAY DATE DAY OF WEEK
****New Year’s Day January 1, 2016 Friday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 18, 2016
CIVIL RIGHTS DAY Monday
Presidents' Day February 15, 2016 Monday
Memorial Day May 30, 2016 Monday
**Independence Day July 4, 2016 Monday
Labor Day September 5, 2016 Monday
Veterans Day November 11, 2016 Friday
Thanksgiving Day November 24, 2016 Thursday
Friday After Thanksgiving November 25, 2016 Friday
Christmas Day December 26, 2016 Monday
New Year’s Day January 2, 2017 Monday

COUNTY EMPLOYEES ONLY: One Floating Holiday per year

**December 25, 2016 (the legal public holiday for Christmas Day) falls on a
Sunday; therefore, Monday, December 26 will be treated as a holiday.

**January 1, 2017 (the legal public holiday for New Year’s Day) falls on a Sunday;



therefore, Monday, January 2, 2017 will be treated as a holiday.



